WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
50 www.aerotech.com
AN
T9

55www.aerotech.com
ANT95-L-Z Series
ANT95-L-Z Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT95-L-Z Series Linear Stage
ANT95-L-Z Aerotech’s nanotranslation crossed-roller vertical positioner
Linear Stage Travel (X,Y)
ANT95-25-L-Z 25 mm (1 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output linear
encoder and limits
ANT95-25-L-Z-PLUS 25 mm (1 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output linear
encoder and limits (High Accuracy Version)
ANT95-50-L-Z 50 mm (2 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output linear
encoder and limits
ANT95-50-L-Z-PLUS 50 mm (2 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output linear
encoder and limits (High Accuracy Version)
Options
-RH Right-hand cable exit
-LH Left-hand cable exit